
2016 High School Blitz March 14, 2016 - April 29, 2016

Spring Break March 28 -  April 1, 2016  (no Blitz)

Morning (9:00am - 12:00) 

12:00 pm - 1:00pm break

Afternoon (1:30pm -4:00 pm)

High School Name Date Time High School POC

DCTAG Blitz Team Member 

(2 members per Blitz)

Min # of 

Students

# of 

Students 

Assisted

# of 

students 

Deemed 

Eligible

Anacostia Senior High School Monday, March 14, 2016 10:00 PM - 12:00 PM Taylor Larmouth

SirWalter Hemphill and Lincois 

Anderson 10 7 2

Wilson Senior High School Monday, March 14, 2016 1:30pm - 4:00 pm Vanessa Blanco DCCAP

SirWalter Hemphill and Lincois 

Anderson 10 13 10

Dunbar Senior High School Thursday, March 17, 2016 10:00 am - 12:00 pm John Wiley Melanie Fleming and Scott Gilbert 10 0 0

Duke Ellington Senior High School Monday, March 21, 2016 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Nakia Adamson

SirWalter Hemphill and Tiffany 

Williams 10 10 6

Ballou/STAY Senior High School Tuesday, March 22, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Phyllis Robinson Tiffany Williams and Lincois Anderson 10 10 10

The SEED PCS Tuesday, March 22, 2016 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Stacy Jeffries Tiffany Williams and Melanie Fleming 10 8 4

HD Woodson Senior High School Wednesday, March 23, 2016 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Stacy Jeffries

Lincois Anderson 

SirWalter Hemphill 10 10 4

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS Thursday, March 24, 2016 1:30pm - 4:00 pm

Sanja Mitchell /

 Raun Nelson DCCAP Tiffany Williams 22 12 7

School w/o Walls Friday March 25, 2016 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Chad Smith Melanie Fleming and Scott Gilbert 10 21 15

Eastern SHS Thursday, April 07, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Tiffany Shaw SirWalter Hemphill 10

Cesar Chavez Public Policy Charter (parkside) Monday, April 11, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Corenthia Hurley SirWalter Hemphill 10

Rosevelt SHS Monday, April 11, 2016 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Kenneth Barton Melanie Fleming and Tiffany Williams 10

Cesar Chavez Public Policy Charter (CH) Tuesday, April 12, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Corenthia Hurley SirWalter Hemphill 10

Kingsman Academy PCS Wednesday, April 20, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Phyllis Robinson 10

Maya Angelou PCS Thursday, April 21, 2016 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Kenneth Barton SirWalter Hemphill 10


